
05.12.2025 - 06.12.2025

[10] Bachata JnJ PRO"взрослые" (MEN)

1/4
Место № Танцоры Σ bachata Команда/Номер Город/Клуб

1-8 9 Шарипов Рустам 3.0 XXX — Челябинск
U-Dance

1-8 88 Курнакин Александр 3.0 XXX — Екатеринбург
2dance

1-8 120 Власьев Евгений 3.0 XXX — Екатеринбург
Astradance

1-8 162 Шихвердиев Павел 3.0 XXX — Екатеринбург
1-8 181 Костенко Павел 3.0 XXX — Челябинск

Uno Dance
1-8 196 Шипунов Илья 3.0 XXX — Челябинск
1-8 202 Жумакулиев Эзиз 3.0 XXX — Челябинск

S'танция
1-8 209 Досжанов Асылжан 3.0 XXX — Екатеринбург

2Dance
9-13 147 Караулов Майкл 2.0 XX- — Тюмень

Wolf dance
9-13 165 Панькин Александр 2.0 X-X — Челябинск

V-танце
9-13 179 Коваль Павел 2.0 -XX — Екатеринбург

2Dance
9-13 194 Воденников Владимир 2.0 XX — Екатеринбург
9-13 200 Гибадатуллин Равиль 2.0 -XX — Челябинск

V-танце
14-18 28 Магадеев Денис 1.0 X — Екатеринбург

GallaDance
14-18 55 Глазков Евгений 1.0 -X — Челябинск

Corazon
14-18 85 Эстпан Мохаммад 1.0 X — Челябинск

Ritmo Del Alma
14-18 110 Денисов Ильяс 1.0 --X — Челябинск

La Estrella
14-18 190 Кошелев Александр 1.0 --X — Челябинск

SiVaDance
19-20 152 Закомалдин Сергей 0.0 - — Челябинск

Corazon
19-20 175 Березков Василий 0.0 - — Челябинск

U-Dance

1/2
Место № Танцоры Σ bachata Команда/Номер Город/Клуб

1-3 120 Власьев Евгений 3.0 XXX — Екатеринбург
Astradance

1-3 162 Шихвердиев Павел 3.0 XXX — Екатеринбург
1-3 181 Костенко Павел 3.0 XXX — Челябинск

Uno Dance
4-6 194 Воденников Владимир 2.0 XX — Екатеринбург



1/2
Место № Танцоры Σ bachata Команда/Номер Город/Клуб

4-6 200 Гибадатуллин Равиль 2.0 X-X — Челябинск
V-танце

4-6 209 Досжанов Асылжан 2.0 X-X — Екатеринбург
2Dance

7-10 88 Курнакин Александр 1.0 -X — Екатеринбург
2dance

7-10 165 Панькин Александр 1.0 --X — Челябинск
V-танце

7-10 179 Коваль Павел 1.0 -X — Екатеринбург
2Dance

7-10 202 Жумакулиев Эзиз 1.0 X- — Челябинск
S'танция

11-13 9 Шарипов Рустам 0.0 -- — Челябинск
U-Dance

11-13 147 Караулов Майкл 0.0 -- — Тюмень
Wolf dance

11-13 196 Шипунов Илья 0.0 -- — Челябинск

Final
Место № Танцоры Σ technige musicality presentation Команда/Номер Город/Клуб

1 120 Власьев Евгений 70.0 698 797 897 — Екатеринбург
Astradance

2 162 Шихвердиев Павел 65.0 678 777 788 — Екатеринбург
3 200 Гибадатуллин Равиль 61.0 677 777 776 — Челябинск

V-танце
4 181 Костенко Павел 58.0 655 867 867 — Челябинск

Uno Dance
5 209 Досжанов Асылжан 51.0 564 664 875 — Екатеринбург

2Dance
6 194 Воденников Владимир 49.0 464 665 765 — Екатеринбург

Судьи | Judges
1 Главный Судья Россия
2 Наумкин Глеб Москва, Россия
3 Педанов Владислав Москва, Россия


